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As soon as we have a menu for Prime Bbgq Smokehouse from Monroe, we will publish it here. In the
meantime, feel free to check out the menus in the surrounding area.
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Prime Bbq Smokehouse Menu

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Seafood

BOURBON SALMON

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces
BBQ

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

BREADED TENDERS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING

Indian
FRIED OKRA

$4.0

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$5.0

$13.0

$5.0

$6.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Dishes

1 LB BRISKET

Bowl

BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL

Family Meals

WHOLE SLAB OF RIBS

Sticky Pork Ribs

HALF SLAB OF RIBS

Sides

CORN MUFFIN

Brunch Specials
BRISKET SANDWICH

Combination Platters

BOURBON CHICKEN PLATTER

Thursday

RIB TIPS PLATTER

Savory Sides

BUTTERED SWEET CORN

By The Pound

SAUSAGE (1 POUND)

$26.0

$12.0

$27.0

$18.0

$1.0

$12.0

$15.0

$18.0

$4.0

$16.0
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All Day Specials

PICK THREE $30.0
Picked For You

WHOLE CHICKEN PLATTER $24.0
Burger

BOURBON BURGER $10.0
Bbq Specials

BBQ PO BOY $11.0
Hickory Smoked
Barbecue

2 LB RIB TIPS $24.0

Scoring Starters

TACO FLIGHTS $9.0

Giant Stuffed Potato

BRISKET POTATO $15.0
Cold Cuts By The Pound
(Lb)

1 LB JERK CHICKEN $14.0
Bbq Meat By The Pound
1LB PULLED CHICKEN $19.0
Bulk/Grocery

HALF LB BRISKET $14.0

Daily Special / Meat Only

1LB RIB TIPS $13.0
Party Buffets Party
Buffets

BUILD YOUR OWN POTATO $13.0

Build Your Own Platter

PICK 2 PLATTER $17.0
Barbeque By The Pound -
Rails

1LB PULLED PORK $19.0
Take-A-Flight Tuesdays
BBQ FLIGHTS $14.0
Bulk Bbq

HALF LB PULLED PORK $10.0
Slider Flights

SLIDER FLIGHTS $9.0
Smoked Meats - Lb

1 LB SMOKED SAUSAGE $16.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Izakaya Delights

CAJUN FRENCH FRIES $4.0
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Uncategorized

BATTERED MUSHROOM $5.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

FRENCH FRIES

Popular Items

JERK CHICKEN PLATTER $15.0
HALF CHICKEN PLATTER $13.0

Ingredients Used

MUSHROOMS

WHITE RICE $4.0
Meat & Ribs

HALF CHICKEN $10.0
WHOLE CHICKEN $18.0
Entrées

BATTERED MUSHROOMS $6.0
POTATO WEDGES $4.0
PICK 3 PLATTER $20.0
Side Orders

CHICKEN WINGS (8) $10.0
CAJUN WEDGES $4.0

SMOKED SAUSAGE

Platters
SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATTER $19.0
PULLED CHICKEN PLATTER $18.0

PULLED PORK PLATTER $18.0

Wings

12 SMOKED WINGS
6 SMOKED WINGS
24 SMOKED WINGS

Meat By The Pound

1 LB BOURBON CHICKEN
HALF LB PULLED CHICKEN
1/2 LB SMOKED SAUSAGE

Bbq Platters

6 SMOKED WINGS PLATTER
HALF SLAB RIBS PLATTER
BRISKET PLATTER

Prime Flights
MAC CHEESE FLIGHTS
FRIES FLIGHTS
WINGS FLIGHTS

Sandwiches

PRIMES ULTIMATE
BURGER

PULLED PORK
SANDWICH

BBQ MADNESS SANDWICH
PRIME'S ULTIMATE BURGER

Big Prime’s Platter
1 LB BRISKET PLATTER
WHOLE SLAB PLATTER

RIB TIPS (2 LB) PLATTER

BRISKET (1 LB) AND HALF
CHICKEN PLATTER

$22.0
$12.0
$42.0

$14.0
$10.0
$9.0

$15.0
$22.0
$19.0

$16.0
$10.0
$13.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0
$10.0

$35.0
$33.0
$30.0

$40.0
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Salads

PRIMES POTATO $19.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.0 i ]
PRIME'S SALAD $9.0 Side Dishes
SIDE SALAD $4.0 BAKED BEANS $4.0
POTATO SALAD $4.0 CAJUN RICE $4.0
PRIMES GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0 TEXAS TOAST $1.0
SALAD ONION RINGS $6.0
FRESH COLESLAW $4.0
Starters RICE AND BEANS $4.0
PICKLE CHIPS $6.0 COLLARD GREEN $4.0
HALF SMOKED CHICKEN POTATO $13.0 HUSH PUPPIES $6.0
PRIMES SUPREME WEDGES $16.0 HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE $4.0
BOURBON POTATO $13.0
Prime Bbq Smokehouse
11 American Way, Monroe, OH, Opening Hours: % e ‘
Monday 11:00-21:00 - -

45050, United States
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