





https://menuweb.menu 11 American Way, Monroe, OH, 45050, United States +15133422222,+12488759606 - https://www.primebbq.com/











Vegetarian GREEN BEANS	\$4.0	Mexican Dishes TACOS	
Salad		Dishes	
TACO SALAD	\$12.0	1 LB BRISKET	\$26.0
Snacks		Bowl	
FRIED MUSHROOMS		BUILD YOUR OWN BOWL	\$12.0
Seafood		Family Meals	
BOURBON SALMON	\$14.0	WHOLE SLAB OF RIBS	\$27.0
Chicken		Sticky Pork Ribs	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	HALF SLAB OF RIBS	\$18.0
Sauces		Sides	
BBQ		CORN MUFFIN	\$1.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Brunch Specials	
CARROT CAKE	\$5.0	BRISKET SANDWICH	\$12.0
Appetizer		Combination Platters	
BREADED TENDERS	\$13.0	BOURBON CHICKEN PLATTER	\$15.0
Beef Dishes		Thursday	
BRISKET		RIB TIPS PLATTER	\$18.0
Dessert		Savory Sides	
BANANA PUDDING	\$5.0	BUTTERED SWEET CORN	\$4.0
Indian		By The Pound	
FRIED OKRA	\$6.0	SAUSAGE (1 POUND)	\$16.0

HALF LB BRISKET

6	
	(Action
	A HARD
	100
(All	1
	Harris Constitution of the

All Day Specials	\$30.0	Daily Special / Meat C)nly \$13.0
Picked For You WHOLE CHICKEN PLATTER	\$24.0	Party Buffets Party Buffets	
Burger		Build Your Own Platte	\$13.0
BOURBON BURGER Pha Chooiala	\$10.0	PICK 2 PLATTER	\$17.0
Bbq Specials BBQ PO BOY	\$11.0	Barbeque By The Pou	nd -
Hickory Smoked Barbecue		1 LB PULLED PORK	\$19.0
2 LB RIB TIPS	\$24.0	Take-A-Flight Tuesday	/S
Scoring Starters		BBQ FLIGHTS	\$14.0
TACO FLIGHTS	\$9.0	Bulk Bbq	
Giant Stuffed Potato		HALF LB PULLED PORK	\$10.0
BRISKET POTATO	\$15.0	Slider Flights	
Cold Cuts By The Pound		SLIDER FLIGHTS	\$9.0
(Lb)		Smoked Meats - Lb	
1 LB JERK CHICKEN	\$14.0	1 LB SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$16.0
Bbq Meat By The Pound		These Types Of Dishe	S
1 LB PULLED CHICKEN Bulk/Grocery	\$19.0	Are Being Served CHICKEN	
-any 0.0001 j			

\$14.0

Izakaya Delights
CAJUN FRENCH FRIES

\$4.0



Uncategorized		Wings	
BATTERED MUSHROOM	\$5.0	12 SMOKED WINGS	\$22.0
		6 SMOKED WINGS	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		24 SMOKED WINGS	\$42.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0		
FRENCH FRIES		Meat By The Pound	
Danular Hama		1 LB BOURBON CHICKEN	\$14.0
Popular Items		HALF LB PULLED CHICKEN	\$10.0
JERK CHICKEN PLATTER	\$15.0	1/2 LB SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$9.0
HALF CHICKEN PLATTER	\$13.0	Dha Diottoro	
Ingradianta Haad		Bbq Platters	
Ingredients Used		6 SMOKED WINGS PLATTER	\$15.0
MUSHROOMS		HALF SLAB RIBS PLATTER	\$22.0
WHITE RICE	\$4.0	BRISKET PLATTER	\$19.0
Meat & Ribs		Prime Flights	
HALF CHICKEN	\$10.0	MAC CHEESE FLIGHTS	\$16.0
WHOLE CHICKEN	\$18.0	FRIES FLIGHTS	\$10.0
Entráca		WINGS FLIGHTS	\$13.0
Entrées		Candudahaa	
BATTERED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	Sandwiches	
POTATO WEDGES	\$4.0	PRIMES ULTIMATE BURGER	\$12.0
PICK 3 PLATTER	\$20.0	PULLED PORK	¢12.0
Side Orders		SANDWICH	\$12.0
CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$10.0	BBQ MADNESS SANDWICH	\$13.0
CAJUN WEDGES	\$4.0	PRIME'S ULTIMATE BURGER	\$10.0
SMOKED SAUSAGE	Ψ4.0	Pia Prima's Platter	
SMORED SAUSAGE		Big Prime's Platter	
Platters		1 LB BRISKET PLATTER	\$35.0
SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATTER	\$19.0	WHOLE SLAB PLATTER	\$33.0
PULLED CHICKEN PLATTER	\$18.0	RIB TIPS (2 LB) PLATTER	\$30.0
PULLED PORK PLATTER	\$18.0	BRISKET (1 LB) AND HALF CHICKEN PLATTER	\$40.0



Salads		PRIMES POTATO	\$19.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	Oide Diebee	
PRIME'S SALAD	\$9.0	Side Dishes	
SIDE SALAD	\$4.0	BAKED BEANS	\$4.0
POTATO SALAD	\$4.0	CAJUN RICE	\$4.0
PRIMES GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	TEXAS TOAST	\$1.0
SALAD	Ψ12.0	ONION RINGS	\$6.0
Starters		FRESH COLESLAW	\$4.0
Starters		RICE AND BEANS	\$4.0
PICKLE CHIPS	\$6.0	COLLARD GREEN	\$4.0
HALF SMOKED CHICKEN POTATO	\$13.0	HUSH PUPPIES	\$6.0
PRIMES SUPREME WEDGES	\$16.0	HOMEMADE MAC AND CHEESE	\$4.0
BOURBON POTATO	\$13.0		

Prime Bbq Smokehouse

11 American Way, Monroe, OH, 45050, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00

Made with menuweb.menu

